&I 4} Free Bus Services (1)

Going To

Aljunied (Ewo]
Ang Mo kio
Bartley 2
Bayfront @
Bedok (Ews )
Bendemeer
Beauty World 075
Bishan (s 17 (¢4
Boon Lay
Bras Basah 2
Bugis
Bukit Batok Ns2
Bukit Panjang  GE-ET
Buona Vista (w21 [ie2)
Caldecott

Cashew or
Chinatown NE4 DT19

Choa Chu Kang CZIX
City Hall EW13 Ns25
Clarke Quay
Clementi
Commonwealth
Dakota

Dhoby Ghaut Ns24 NEG6 NCS
Dover
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Downtown

*Operates on selected days and/or times
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Going To
Esplanade
Eunos

Farrer Road
Geylang Bahru
HarbourFront

Haw Par Villa
Hillview
Holland Village
Jurong East
Kallang
Kembangan
Kent Ridge
Labrador Park
Lavender
Little India
MacPherson
Marina Bay
Marsiling
Marymount
Mattar
Maxwell
Mountbatten
Newton

Nicoll Highway
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Telok Blangah

Bus Service

10,57, 100

93

30,61

93

61

10,30, 57,61, 93,97, 97¢e*,
100, 143, 166, 188, 963
10, 30, 143,176, 188
176, 963

61

97,97e*, 143,176
100

30

97,963

10, 30, 143, 176, 188
61,100

57,166

61

97,97¢*

963

166

61

143, 166

10,30

143

10
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&I+ Free Bus Services (2)

Going To

Novena
Orchard
Outram Park

Pasir Panjang s

Paya Lebar (ews o<
Promenade cca
Raffles Place
Redhill o
Rochor
Serangoon NE12 [C5E
Shenton Way
Somerset
Tai Seng ccin
Tampines (ew2 Zor3:]
Tanjong Pagar G
Toa Payoh (s 10
Ubi
Upper Thomson
Woodlands
Woodleigh D

*Operates on selected days and/or times
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Bus Stop
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Bus Service
57,143,166

143

61,143,166

10, 30, 143, 176, 188
30

97,97e*

10,57, 100

120

120

57

100

10,57,97,97e*, 100
143

93

10

10,57,97,97e*, 100
143
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Henders, Roag

West Coast Highway
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Free Boarding Point

(Available only upon activation)



